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High Power Collimators 
 
Collimators are devices that collimate/focus light exiting an optical fiber to a desired beam diameter or spot 

size. The lenses are diffraction limited, so they can achieve spot sizes down to a few microns. Lenses also 
feature an antireflection coating for low back reflection. Optimum performance for long-term use is ensured 
by the factory set and tested lens alignment. Typical applications can include use with fiber coupled lasers, 
pigtailed receptacles, etc. 

 
Features      
High handling Power    
High extinction ratio    
Low Insertion Loss    
High Return Loss    
High environmental stability   
 

Applications 
Research 
Free Space Communications 
Fiber Lasers 
Fiber Optic Components 
PM components 
Free space communications 

 

 
Unit 

STOZ-HC-
06 

STOZ-
HC-31 

STOZ-
HC-48 

STOZ-HC-
55 

STOZ-
HPMC-06 

STOZ-MMC* 

Collimator 
Type 

 
High power 
Collimator 

(HC) 

High 
power 

Collimator 
(HC) 

High 
power 

Collimator 
(HC) 

High power 
Collimator 

(HC) 

High power 
Polarisation 
Maintaining 
Collimator 
(HPMC) 

Multi mode 
collimator 

(MMC) 

Center 
Wavelength 

nm 1064 1310 1480 1550 1064 
850, 980, 

1064, 1310, 
1480, 1550 

Operating 
Wavelength 
Range 

nm ±20 ±20 ±20 ±20 ±20 ±30 

Nominal Beam 
Diameter 

mm 
0.4  ,0.5 , 

0.9  or 
Specify 

0.4 ,0.5 

or Specify 

0.4 ,0.5 

or Specify 

0.4 ,0.5 or 

Specify 

0.4  ,0.5 , 

0.9  or 
Specify 

 

Working 
Distance 

mm 
50 or 

Specify 
5 or 

Specify 
5 or 

Specify 
5 or Specify 50 or Specify 5 or Specify 

Typ. Insertion 
Loss 

dB 
0.2~0.4 (at 
50mm WD) 

0.2 (at 
5mm WD) 

0.2 (at 
5mm WD) 

0.2 (at 
5mm WD) 

0.2~0.4 (at 
50mm WD) 

0.2 (at 5mm 
WD) 

Max. Insertion 
Loss  

dB 
0.5 (at 

50mm WD) 
0.3 (at 

5mm WD) 
0.3 (at 

5mm WD) 
0.3 (at 

5mm WD) 
0.5 (at 50mm 

WD) 
0.25 (at 5mm 

WD) 

Min. Return 
Loss 

dB 50 50 50 50 50 35 

Typ. Extinction 
Ratio 

dB - - - - 25 - 

Min. Extinction 
Ratio 

dB - - - - 22 - 

Max. PDL dB 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 - 

Max. Optical 
Power (CW) 

W 

3,  5,  10,  

20,30 or 

Specify 

3 ,5,  10,  

20  or 
Specify 

3 , 5,  

10,  20  

or Specify 

3 , 5,  10,  

20  or 
Specify 

3,  5,  10,  

20,30 or 

Specify 

0.5 

Fiber Type  1 - HI 1060 
1 - SMF-

28e 
1 - SMF-

28e 
1 - SMF-

28e 

1 – PM 980 
Panda 
2 – PM 

10/125 NA 
0.08 

3 – PM 
15/130 NA 

0.08 

Multimode 
Fiber 

62.5/125 or 
50/125 

Max. Tensile 
Load  

N 5 5 5 5 5 5 

Operating 
Temperature 

℃ -5 to +70 -5 to +70 -5 to +70 -5 to +70 -5 to +70 -5 to +70 

Storage 
Temperature 

℃ -40 to +85 -40 to +85 -40 to +85 -40 to +85 -40 to +85 -40 to +85 
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*For MMC: Above specifications are for device without connector. For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.2dB 

higher and RL will be 20dB lower. 

 

For HC and HPMC: 

 
For MMC only: 

 
 
 

Ordering Information for HC and HPMC 

STOZ-HC-①①-②②-③③-④-⑤⑤-⑥-⑦-⑧ 

STOZ-HPMC-①①-②②-③③-④-⑤⑤-⑥-⑦-⑧ 

 

①①: Wavelength 
 06 - 1064nm 
 31 - 1310nm 
 48 - 1480nm 
 55 - 1550nm 
 SS - Specify 

④: Fiber Jacket 
 L - 900um Loose Tube 
 C - 3mm Loose Cable 
 A - 3mm Armoured Cable 
 B - 6mm Armoured Cable (for 
1064 only) 
 B - 250um Bare Fiber (for 1310, 
1480, 1550) 
 S – Specify 

⑥: Fiber Type 
 1 - HI 1060 Fiber (for 1064 only) 
 1 - SMF-28e Fiber (for 1310, 
1480, 1550) 
1 – PM 980 Panda (For HPMC 
only) 
2 – PM 10/125 NA 0.08 (For 
HPMC only) 
3 – PM 15/130 NA 0.08 (For 
HPMC only) 

②②: Beam Diameter 
04 - 0.4mm 
05 - 0.5mm 
09 - 0.9mm (for 1064nm only) 
SS - Specify 

⑤⑤: Handling Power 
03 - 3W 

05 - 5W 
10 - 10W 
20 - 20W 
30 - 30W (for 1064 only) 
SS - Specify 

⑦: Fiber Length 
 1.5 - 1.5m 
 S - Specify 

③③: Working Distance 
 50 - 50mm  
 05 - 5mm (for 1310, 1480, and 
1550) 
 SS - Specify 

 ⑧: Package Type 
 1 - Dia 3.2*10 
 2 - Dia 3.2*14 (for 1064 only) 
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Ordering Information for MMC 

STOZ-MMC-①①①①-②-③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦⑦-⑧⑧-○9 -○10  

 

①①①①: Wavelength 
 85 – 850nm  
 98 – 980nm 
 06 – 1064nm 
 3155 - 1310nm/1550nm 
 48 - 1480nm 
 SS - Specify 

④: Lens Type 
 G – Grin Lens 
 C – C lens 
 

⑤⑤: Working Distance 

 1 – 5mm 
 S - Specify 

⑧: Fiber Jacket 

B – 250um Bare Fiber 
L – 900um Loose Tube 
S - Specify 

②: Pigtail Type 
S – Single Fiber Pigtail 
D – Dual Fiber Pigtail 

 

⑥: Fiber Core Diameter 

 1 – 50um 
 2 – 62.5um  
 S - Specify 
 

○9 : Fiber Length 
 1.75 - 1.75m 
 S - Specify 

③: Lens Diameter 
 1 – 1.8mm 
 2 – 1.0mm (for single fiber 
only) 
S - specify 

⑦: Connector Type 

1 – FC/UPC 
2 – FC/APC 
3 – SC/UPC 
4 – SC/APC 
N – None 
S - Specify 

○10 : Package Type 
 1 – Metal Holder 
 2 – Glass tube 
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High Power Collimated Output Isolator 

 
 

 
Unit STOZ-HPICI STOZ-HPICI STOZ-HPMCI STOZ-HPMCI 

Type - D3 D72 
D3 Polarisation 

Maintaining 
D72 Polarisation 

Maintaining 

Center Wavelength 
(λc) 

nm 1064 or Specify 1064 or Specify 1064 or Specify 1064 or Specify 

Operating 
Wavelength Range 

nm ±10 ±5 ±10 ±5 

Typ. Peak Isolation dB 30~35 30~35 30~35 30~35 

Min. Isolation at 23℃                                                                                                                                                                                                      dB 25 28 25 28 

Typ. Transmission - 93% 93% 93% 93% 

Min. Transmission                                                                                                                                                                                                     - 90% 90% 90% 90% 

Ellipticity % - >90 - - 

Min. Return Loss dB 50 50 50 50 

Max. Polarizaiton 
Dependent Loss 

dB 0.1 0.1 - - 

Min. Extinction Ratio - - - 
20 (only for F 

Type) 
20 (only for F 

Type) 

Nominal Output 
Beam Diameter 
(1/e^2)@0~1m WD 

mm 
  5+/-0.5, 6+/-0.5, 
7+/-0.5 or Specify 

  5+/-0.5, 6+/-
0.5, 7+/-0.5 or 

Specify 

 
5+/-0.5,  6+/-

0.5,  7+/-0.5 or 
Specify 

 5+/-0.5,  6+/-0.5,  
7+/-0.5 or Specify 

Max. Optical Power 
(CW) 

W 
5, 10, 20 or 

Specify 
5, 10, 20 or 

Specify 
5, 10, 20 or 

Specify 
5, 10, 20 or 

Specify 

Fiber Type  -  
HI 1060 or 

Specify 
HI 1060 or 

Specify 
PM 980 Panda 
Fiber or Specify 

PM 980 Panda 
Fiber or Specify 

Operating 
Temperature 

℃        -5 to +50               -5 to +50          -5 to +50               -5 to +50        

Storage Temperature ℃ -20 to +75 -20 to +75 -20 to +75 -20 to +75 

 
*For pulse applications, please discuss with Sintec Optronics. 
*The dimensions of beam expanders are dependent on the required beam diameter 
For more detailed information please contact Sintec or see the data sheet. 
*The PM fiber and connector key are aligned to the slow axis. 
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Ordering Information 

STOZ-HPICI-①①-②②②-③③-④④-⑤⑤-⑥ 

STOZ-HPMCI-①①-②②-③③-④-⑤⑤-⑥⑥-⑦ 

 

①①: Wavelength 
 06 - 1064nm 
 SS - Specify 
  

③③: Handling Power 
 05 - 5W 
 10 - 10W 
 20 - 20W 
 SS - Specify 

⑤⑤: Fiber Jacket  

B - 6mm Armoured Cable (for Type D72 only) 
L - 900um Loose Tube (for Type D3 only) 
C - 3mm Loose Cable (for Type D3 only) 
A - 3mm Armoured Cable (for Type D3 only) 
B - 6mm Armoured Cable (for Type D3 only) 
S – Specify 

 

②②②: Package Type 
D3 – Type D3 
D72 - Type D72 

④④: Output Beam Diameter 
 50 - 5mm 
  60 - 6mm 
  70 - 7mm 
  SS - Specify 

⑥: Fiber Length  
1.0 - 1.0m 

 0.8 – 0.8m (for HPMCI only) 
 S – Specify 
 

⑦: Axis Alignment (For HPMCI only) 

F – Fast Axis Blocked 
  

 


